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Markham (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Hemlock Drive

Auction Opens. Fri, Jul 21 5:00pm ET

Lot

0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142

Title

Oak Bench - B

Books With Bins - A

Art Print - A

Metal Table- A

Framed Mirror - A
Dinnerware- A

Serving Plates And Bowls - A
Kitchenware- A

Lamps- A

End Tables- B

Coffee Table- B

Art-A

Coffee Maker And Kitchenware- A
Pots And Pans. - A

Bowls And Thermos - A
Serving Glassware- A

Crystal And Glassware- A
Crystal - A

Candles And Holders - A
Pyrex Bowls Scales - A

Grill And K Cup Storage- A
Table- B

Kitchenware- A

Glassware- A

TeaCups- A

Grisham Books - A
Kitchenware And Flatware- A
Crockpot Juicer Small Appliances- A
Table And Chairs- C

Chairs- A

Bakeware - A

Kitchenware- A

Tv Tables- A
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Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 27 7.00pm ET

Lot

0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0173
0174
0175
0176

Title

CandlesAnd Trays- A
Art Print. - A

Sofa- C

End Table - B

Lamps- A

Loveseat- C

Coffee Table- A
Art- A

Table- B

Bath Accessories- A
Linen- A

Reclining Chair - B

End Tables- C

Art Prints- A

Lamps- A

Art-A

Purses- A

Nesting Tables- B
Decor- A

Chair - B

Massager Mat And Bubble Spa- A
End Table- B

Bed And Bedding - C
Bathroom Accessories- A
Towels- A

Dresser With Mirror- C
Linens- A

Mattress And Frame - C
Vanity - A

Nesting Tables - A
Chair - B

Electric Fireplace Mantle- C
Lamps- A



Lot

0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219

Title

Camping Outdoor - A

Christmas Tree And Lights - A
Fireplace Tools - A

Model Train - A

Sword Hat And Belt - A
Glassware And Crystal - A
Serving Glassware And Crystal- A
Serving Bowls And Platters - A
Linens- A

Rolling Cart Table - A

Signed Golf Photo And Hat. - A
The Rat Pack Photo - A

Paris Framed Photo - A

Regina Steamer Plus - A

Tables- B

Lamps And Mirror - A

Tempo Fitness Treadmill- C
White Sewing Machine And Table - B
Hot tray And Roaster Oven - A
Games And Toys- A

Rugs- B

Rugs Shelves And Storage - A
Punch And Serving Bowls- A
Glass Table- A

Bar Glasses And Mugs - A

Bar Accessories- A

Mikasa China- A

Wii And Games And Accessories- A
Bar Glasses- A

Decor- A

Rocking Chair - B

JVC Portable Stereo And DVDs- A
Holiday Decor - A

Serving Patters And Plates - A
Table Decor - A

Christmas Decor - A

Faux Christmas Trees And Stand - A
Dining Table- C

Chairs- B

Cookbooks- A

Cabinet - C

Entertainment Unit - C

Poker Set - A
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Lot

0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
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Title

Hanging Light - A
Coffee Table- B
SofaBed-C

Luggage- A

Christmas Village- A
Cabinet - C

Christmas Lights And Decor - A
Decor - A

Chairs And Bar Stool - B
Table- A

Buffet And Cabinet- A
Chair - A

Coffee Table- A

Office Chair - A
Bookshelves - B
Ladders- A

Bedding - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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